
1  THOMAS, JEFF 70 $45 1  Alderson, Scott 78 $45 1  BARNES, MARK 86 $45
2  GONZALES, BRIAN 71 $40 2  MONTEILH, GREGOY 80 $35 2  OLSON, TOM 87 $40
3  ANDERSON, ROBERT 73 $30 2  ROBILOTTA, BOB 80 $35 3  COWGER, JON 89 $30

1  KEENAN, KEVIN 67 $45 1  VILLEGAS, VICTOR 68 $42 1  BACOT, LOU 67 $45
2  PEARCE, STEVE 68 $35 1  TILLAPAUGH, MARK 68 $42 2  OHISHI, KEN 68 $35
2  GAPASIN, KENNETH 68 $35 2  BUTCHER, JOE 69 $30 2  KATO, ROY 68 $35
3  MOLLEY, THOMAS 69 $22 3  Brent, Coats 70 $25 3  HAMPTON, BOB 70 $22
3  KAISER, KIM 69 $22 4  CURIEL, DAVID 71 $15 3  NAHIN, JIM 70 $22
4  LAMBERT, WESLEY 71* $14 5  SMITH, KENNETH 72 $15 3  ROBERTS, GREGORY 70 $18
4  WELSH, KERRY 71* $14 5  NERING, JOHN 72 $15 4  CRAFTON, KEITH 71 $13
4  AGUIAR, PAUL 71* $14 5  DAWSEY, ROBERT 72 $15 4  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 71 $13
4  JEMISON, RICHARD 71* $14 5  MOLNAR, GREG 72 $15 5  FAITH, SCOTT 74 $10

$330 $329 $328
* USGA Card Off

 BACOT, LOU $20  MONTEILH, GREGOY $20  SELWOOD, MIKE $20
 KEENAN, KEVIN $20  NAHIN, JIM $20  NERING, JOHN $20
 PEARCE, STEVE $20  ROBILOTTA, BOB $20  LININGER, DUSTIN $20
 GAPASIN, KENNETH $20  ROBERTS, GREGORY $20  DAWSEY, ROBERT $20
 OHISHI, KEN $20  COWGER, JON $20  KEANE, MICHAEL $20
 KATO, ROY $20  LAMBERT, WESLEY $20  STERRY, SCOTT $20
 Alderson, Scott $20  WELSH, KERRY $20  MOLNAR, GREG $20
 VILLEGAS, VICTOR $20  CRAFTON, KEITH $20  ANDERSON, ROBERT $20
 TILLAPAUGH, MARK $20  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM $20  SCOTT, EDDIE $20
 BARNES, MARK $20  AGUIAR, PAUL $20  RITTER, DEAN $20
 MOLLEY, THOMAS $20  JEMISON, RICHARD $20  BURKE, STEVE $20
 THOMAS, JEFF $20  HILL, RICHARD $20  LESLIE, DAVE $20
 KAISER, KIM $20  CHIPMAN, CURT $20  ANDERSON, GARY $20
 BUTCHER, JOE $20  CURIEL, DAVID $20  MOORE, TIM $20
 OLSON, TOM $20  SMITH, KENNETH $20  CLAAR, TIM $20
 HAMPTON, BOB $20  JENSEN, RONALD $20  EVATT, PHILIP $20
 Brent, Coats $20  YOUNG, DENNIS $20

NET NET

TURKEY SHOOT WINNERS

SUNDAY NOV 10TH - TURKEY SHOOT - INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY

A Flight (0- 9)
GROSS

B Flight (10 - 16)
GROSS

C Flight (17 +)
GROSS

NET





SUNDAY, NOV 10TH - TURKEY SHOOT- GROSS RESULTS DETAIL
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

GROSS FLIGHT A
1 A  THOMAS, JEFF 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 33 70
2 A  GONZALES, BRIAN 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 71
3 A  ANDERSON, ROBERT 3 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 34 73
4 A  STERRY, SCOTT 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 38 74
5 A  STERRY, STEVEN 4 4 4 4 3 6 7 5 4 41 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 76
5 A  MOLLEY, THOMAS 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 41 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 76
5 A  GAPASIN, KENNETH 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 36 76
5 A  YOUNG, DENNIS 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 39 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 76
5 A  KEENAN, KEVIN 5 3 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 35 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 6 41 76
6 A  McCutcheon, Ian 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 40 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 37 77
6 A  BEACHLEY, GRANT 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 3 5 39 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 38 77
6 A  SELWOOD, MIKE 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 77
6 A  HILL, RICHARD 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 40 77
6 A  MILLER, MICKEY 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 37 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 40 77
7 A  LAMBERT, WESLEY 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 40 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 3 38 78
7 A  KAISER, KIM 4 5 4 3 2 5 7 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 6 5 2 5 4 39 78
7 A  JEMISON, RICHARD 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 40 78
8 A  PEARCE, STEVE 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 4 6 42 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 79
8 A  JENSEN, RONALD 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 41 5 5 3 3 4 5 2 6 5 38 79
8 A  WELSH, KERRY 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 40 5 6 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 39 79
8 A  CHIPMAN, CURT 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 6 37 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 42 79
9 A  AGUIAR, PAUL 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 39 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 41 80
9 A  ZIMMERMAN, RON 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 39 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 41 80

10 A  SCOTT, EDDIE 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 43 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 81
10 A  PETERSEN, MICHAEL 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 39 81
10 A  ANDERSON, GARY 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 41 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 40 81
10 A  LININGER, DUSTIN 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 40 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 81
10 A  MOORE, TIM 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 40 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 81
10 A  KEANE, MICHAEL 5 3 5 3 3 6 5 4 5 39 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 42 81
10 A  FAJARDO, MIKE 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 42 81
11 A  JUNEAU, DOMINIC 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 39 82
11 A  SPENCER, DAVID 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 42 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 40 82
11 A  LESLIE, DAVE 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 41 82
12 A  GIACOMINI, JOHN 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 39 83
13 A  LAINE, CHARLES 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 45 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 84
14 A  YOUNG, ROBERT 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 42 6 5 3 4 5 6 4 6 5 44 86
15 A  STOKES, MARK 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 45 88
15 A  GRIFFO, JOHN 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 43 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 45 88

GROSS FLIGHT B
1 B  Alderson, Scott 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 39 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 39 78
2 B  MONTEILH, GREGOY 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 42 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 38 80
2 B  ROBILOTTA, BOB 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 40 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 40 80
3 B  CURIEL, DAVID 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 37 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 44 81
4 B  NERING, JOHN 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 41 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 41 82
4 B  TILLAPAUGH, MARK 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 40 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 42 82
4 B  MOLNAR, GREG 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 40 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 42 82
5 B  DAWSEY, ROBERT 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 42 83
5 B  VILLEGAS, VICTOR 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 42 83
5 B  EVATT, PHILIP 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 5 5 43 83
6 B  RITTER, DEAN 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 43 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 41 84



7 B  Brent, Coats 5 5 4 4 3 5 7 6 5 44 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 41 85
7 B  BUTCHER, JOE 4 5 6 3 2 5 6 6 6 43 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 42 85
7 B  BURKE, STEVE 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 43 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 6 5 42 85
7 B  NOYD, JAMES 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 5 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 43 85
8 B  SMITH, KENNETH 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 45 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 86
8 B  CLAAR, TIM 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 45 86
9 B  BISHOP, JOHN 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 45 5 5 4 4 7 4 3 6 4 42 87
9 B  RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 4 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 44 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 43 87
9 B  KAISER, KIT 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 7 5 43 87
9 B  GORDON, CHAD 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 7 5 43 5 6 3 3 7 5 3 7 5 44 87

10 B  ESPARZA, PHILLIP 4 5 7 4 3 6 6 5 6 46 6 5 2 4 6 4 3 6 6 42 88
10 B  MEYER, MARK 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 41 6 5 4 4 7 4 3 6 8 47 88
11 B  GONZALES, RAY 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 44 89
11 B  TELLKAMP, SCOTT 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 44 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 45 89
12 B  WILLSON, MATT 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 46 5 6 3 5 6 6 3 6 4 44 90
12 B  MINK, MICHAEL 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 46 5 6 3 7 6 4 3 5 5 44 90
12 B  WARD, DANA 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 45 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 4 45 90
12 B  MONTEILH, LARRY 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 45 90
12 B  PALOMBO, MARK 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 45 90
13 B  MUNRO, GARY 5 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 6 49 5 5 5 5 4 6 2 5 5 42 91
13 B  MATHIEU, ROBERT 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 6 7 49 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 7 5 42 91
13 B  POOLE, ARMAND 4 4 4 7 4 6 7 4 6 46 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 45 91
13 B  VITALE, CHARLES 6 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 7 46 5 7 3 4 6 5 3 6 6 45 91
14 B  GRIESHABER, JAMES 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 47 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 45 92
15 B  KHUONG, Q.T. 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 4 5 8 7 4 7 4 49 93
16 B  NAHIN, STEVE 5 4 5 8 5 5 6 6 8 52 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 94
17 B  MARTIN, CARL 5 6 5 5 4 7 6 7 5 50 5 6 5 4 6 6 2 7 5 46 96
18 B  HARDESTY, TOM 5 4 4 7 4 7 7 7 7 52 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 46 98

GROSS FLIGHT C
1 C  BARNES, MARK 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 46 4 8 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 40 86
2 C  OLSON, TOM 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 43 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 44 87
3 C  COWGER, JON 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 41 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 89
4 C  OHISHI, KEN 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 8 46 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 44 90
4 C  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 5 6 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 45 5 5 4 4 7 4 4 6 6 45 90
4 C  ROBERTS, GREGORY 4 5 6 3 3 5 6 5 7 44 8 5 3 4 7 5 4 6 4 46 90
5 C  NAHIN, JIM 4 6 5 6 2 7 6 4 6 46 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 45 91
6 C  QUIRK, ROBERT 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 47 92
7 C  ROSARIO, JAVIER 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 45 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 48 93
8 C  GENTILE, RICHARD 5 5 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 51 6 5 4 3 7 6 3 4 5 43 94
8 C  HAMPTON, BOB 6 4 5 5 4 6 7 6 7 50 4 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 44 94
8 C  GUERRERO, RAUL 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 49 6 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 45 94
8 C  GORDON, MIKE 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 49 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 45 94
8 C  FAITH, SCOTT 4 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 47 6 6 4 4 7 5 3 6 6 47 94
8 C  METOYER, BRUCE 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 8 5 4 4 6 6 3 8 6 50 94
9 C  CRAFTON, KEITH 7 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 48 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 47 95
9 C  BACOT, LOU 6 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 6 47 4 6 3 4 7 6 4 7 7 48 95

10 C  PAGE, JAMES 5 5 5 5 4 8 7 6 6 51 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 45 96
10 C  KATO, ROY 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 7 5 49 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 7 6 47 96
10 C  PETERS, STEPHEN 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 47 6 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 49 96
11 C  QUIRK, PAUL 7 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 49 5 5 4 6 8 5 3 6 7 49 98
12 C  STREET, DAVID 5 7 6 5 5 7 7 5 5 52 4 5 3 6 7 6 4 6 6 47 99
13 C  BAKER, GLENN 5 5 7 6 3 6 8 6 6 52 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 6 7 48 100
13 C  TANNER, RAYMOND 4 6 5 6 4 6 9 6 5 51 6 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 5 49 100
14 C  MONACHELLO, MIKE 5 5 7 7 4 6 7 6 7 54 7 6 4 3 5 3 6 6 7 47 101
15 C  MEEHAN, BOB 6 5 5 7 4 7 5 7 6 52 7 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 6 50 102
16 C  MONAT, JON 5 5 7 8 4 5 5 6 6 51 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 8 6 53 104
17 C  SILVANO, JOE 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 50 7 5 4 7 7 7 6 6 6 55 105
18 C  KATO, JIM 6 6 7 6 4 6 5 8 7 55 8 6 4 6 8 5 2 6 6 51 106



19 C  QUINLAN, RICK 5 7 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 51 5 6 4 7 10 5 8 7 5 57 108
20 C  RUSSELL, BRIAN 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 8 7 52 6 6 5 7 7 10 4 7 5 57 109
21 C  LEE, DENNIS 7 7 6 8 4 8 5 8 8 61 7 8 3 6 8 7 4 9 8 60 121
22 C  GUERRERO, MATT 5 8 7 8 4 7 7 7 8 61 7 8 8 7 6 5 6 7 7 61 122



SUNDAY, NOV 10TH - TURKEY SHOOT- NET RESULTS DETAIL
Pos Flt Name Hcp  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72

Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

NET FLIGHT A
1 A  KEENAN, KEVIN 9 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 30 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 37 67

2 A  PEARCE, STEVE 11 4 5 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 32 68

2 A  GAPASIN, KENNETH 8 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 32 68

3 A  MOLLEY, THOMAS 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 32 69

3 A  THOMAS, JEFF 1 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 33 69

3 A  KAISER, KIM 9 4 5 3 2 2 4 6 3 5 34 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 35 69

4 A  LAMBERT, WESLEY 7 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 35 71

4 A  WELSH, KERRY 8 6 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 36 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 35 71

4 A  AGUIAR, PAUL 9 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 34 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 37 71

4 A  JEMISON, RICHARD 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 34 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 37 71

4 A  HILL, RICHARD 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 71

4 A  CHIPMAN, CURT 8 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 6 33 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 71

5 A  JENSEN, RONALD 7 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 37 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 5 35 72

5 A  YOUNG, DENNIS 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 37 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 72

5 A  SELWOOD, MIKE 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 72

5 A  LININGER, DUSTIN 9 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 35 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 37 72

5 A  KEANE, MICHAEL 9 5 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 34 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 72

5 A  STERRY, SCOTT 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 3 5 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 37 72

6 A  ANDERSON, ROBERT 0 3 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 34 73

6 A  SCOTT, EDDIE 8 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 34 73

6 A  LESLIE, DAVE 9 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 37 73

6 A  ANDERSON, GARY 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 73

6 A  MOORE, TIM 8 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 36 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 37 73

7 A  GIACOMINI, JOHN 9 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 39 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 35 74

7 A  JUNEAU, DOMINIC 8 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 39 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 2 3 35 74

8 A  STERRY, STEVEN 1 4 4 4 4 3 5 7 5 4 40 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 75

8 A  McCutcheon, Ian 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 39 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 36 75

8 A  SPENCER, DAVID 7 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 38 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 37 75

8 A  BEACHLEY, GRANT 2 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 38 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 37 75

8 A  GONZALES, BRIAN 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 37 75

8 A  ZIMMERMAN, RON 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 36 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 75

9 A  FAJARDO, MIKE 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 40 76

9 A  MILLER, MICKEY 1 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 36 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 40 76

10 A  PETERSEN, MICHAEL 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 40 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 38 78

11 A  LAINE, CHARLES 5 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 5 5 42 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 37 79

11 A  GRIFFO, JOHN 9 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 41 79

11 A  YOUNG, ROBERT 7 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 38 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 41 79

12 A  STOKES, MARK 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 42 81



NET FLIGHT B
1 B  Alderson, Scott 10 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 34 68

1 B  VILLEGAS, VICTOR 15 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 35 68

1 B  TILLAPAUGH, MARK 14 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 33 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 35 68

2 B  BUTCHER, JOE 16 3 4 5 2 2 4 5 5 5 35 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34 69

3 B  Brent, Coats 15 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 36 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 34 70

3 B  MONTEILH, GREGOY 10 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 37 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 33 70

3 B  ROBILOTTA, BOB 10 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 35 70

4 B  CURIEL, DAVID 10 5 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 32 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 39 71

5 B  SMITH, KENNETH 14 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 34 72

5 B  NERING, JOHN 10 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 36 72

5 B  DAWSEY, ROBERT 11 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 72

5 B  MOLNAR, GREG 10 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 37 72

6 B  RITTER, DEAN 11 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 37 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 36 73

6 B  BURKE, STEVE 12 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 37 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 36 73

6 B  CLAAR, TIM 13 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 73

6 B  EVATT, PHILIP 10 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 35 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 38 73

7 B  WILLSON, MATT 16 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 38 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 5 3 36 74

7 B  NOYD, JAMES 11 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 38 74

8 B  WARD, DANA 15 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 37 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 38 75

8 B  VITALE, CHARLES 16 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 38 4 6 2 3 5 4 3 5 5 37 75

8 B  PALOMBO, MARK 15 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 38 75

8 B  GORDON, CHAD 12 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 37 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 38 75

9 B  BISHOP, JOHN 11 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 37 76

9 B  GRIESHABER, JAMES 16 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 39 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 37 76

9 B  RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 11 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 38 76

9 B  GONZALES, RAY 13 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 76

9 B  MEYER, MARK 12 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 35 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 7 41 76

10 B  ESPARZA, PHILLIP 11 4 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 40 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 77

10 B  POOLE, ARMAND 14 4 3 3 6 4 5 6 3 5 39 5 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 38 77

10 B  KAISER, KIT 10 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 38 77

10 B  KHUONG, Q.T. 16 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 7 6 4 6 3 41 77

11 B  NAHIN, STEVE 16 4 3 4 7 5 4 5 5 7 44 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 34 78

11 B  MUNRO, GARY 13 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 42 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 36 78

11 B  MATHIEU, ROBERT 13 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 36 78

11 B  TELLKAMP, SCOTT 11 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 40 78

11 B  MONTEILH, LARRY 12 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 39 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 39 78

12 B  MINK, MICHAEL 10 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 41 4 5 3 7 5 4 3 4 4 39 80

13 B  MARTIN, CARL 15 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 42 4 5 5 3 5 5 2 6 4 39 81

14 B  HARDESTY, TOM 16 4 3 3 6 4 6 6 6 6 44 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 82

NET FLIGHT C
1 C  BACOT, LOU 28 5 5 2 3 2 5 3 3 5 33 2 4 2 3 5 5 3 5 5 34 67

2 C  OHISHI, KEN 22 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 7 35 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 33 68

2 C  KATO, ROY 28 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 35 4 2 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 33 68

3 C  BARNES, MARK 17 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 3 7 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 32 69

3 C  OLSON, TOM 18 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 34 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 69

4 C  HAMPTON, BOB 24 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 6 38 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 32 70



4 C  NAHIN, JIM 21 3 5 4 5 1 5 4 3 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 35 70

4 C  ROBERTS, GREGORY 20 3 4 5 2 2 3 5 4 6 34 6 4 2 3 6 4 3 5 3 36 70

4 C  COWGER, JON 19 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 31 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 39 70

5 C  CRAFTON, KEITH 24 6 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 36 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 35 71

5 C  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 19 4 5 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 35 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 5 5 36 71

6 C  FAITH, SCOTT 20 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 37 4 5 3 3 6 4 2 5 5 37 74

7 C  GUERRERO, RAUL 19 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 5 4 3 4 5 3 2 5 5 36 75

7 C  QUIRK, ROBERT 17 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 39 75

8 C  GENTILE, RICHARD 18 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 42 5 4 3 2 6 5 2 3 4 34 76

8 C  GORDON, MIKE 18 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 76

8 C  MEEHAN, BOB 26 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 39 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 76

8 C  ROSARIO, JAVIER 17 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 40 76

9 C  PAGE, JAMES 19 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 41 5 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 5 36 77

9 C  METOYER, BRUCE 17 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 7 4 3 3 5 5 3 7 5 42 77

10 C  BAKER, GLENN 22 4 4 6 5 2 4 6 5 5 41 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 6 37 78

10 C  RUSSELL, BRIAN 31 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 6 5 36 4 4 4 6 5 8 3 5 3 42 78

11 C  PETERS, STEPHEN 17 4 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 38 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 41 79

11 C  SILVANO, JOE 26 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 37 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 42 79

12 C  STREET, DAVID 19 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 42 3 4 2 5 6 5 3 5 5 38 80

12 C  GUERRERO, MATT 42 3 6 4 6 2 4 4 5 6 40 4 6 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 40 80

12 C  QUIRK, PAUL 18 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 40 4 4 3 5 7 4 2 5 6 40 80

13 C  KATO, JIM 25 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 6 42 6 5 3 5 6 4 1 4 5 39 81

14 C  MONACHELLO, MIKE 19 4 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 44 6 5 3 2 4 2 5 5 6 38 82

14 C  MONAT, JON 22 4 4 6 7 3 3 3 5 5 40 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 7 5 42 82

15 C  TANNER, RAYMOND 17 3 5 4 5 3 5 8 5 4 42 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 41 83

16 C  LEE, DENNIS 33 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 44 5 6 2 4 6 5 3 7 6 44 88

17 C  QUINLAN, RICK 19 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 41 4 5 3 6 9 4 7 6 4 48 89



SUN NOV 10TH 2019 
TURKEY SHOOT Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins:

YES GROSS 
SKINS

NET SKINS 
(MAX 18)

SUPER NET 
SKINS

BEAT 
THE PRO

PAR THE 
3-PARS

HONEY 
POT

AUX PAR 18

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins: GONZALES, BRIAN
113 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

 AGUIAR, PAUL 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 39 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 41 80 9 a a a a a a YES

 Alderson, Scott 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 39 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 39 78 10 a a a a YES

 ALTIERI, MARC          0          0 0 5

 ANDERSON, GARY 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 41 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 40 81 8 a a a a a a a a YES

 ANDERSON, ROBERT 3 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 34 73 0 a a a a a YES

 BACOT, LOU 6 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 6 47 4 6 3 4 7 6 4 7 7 48 95 29 a a a YES

 BAKER, GLENN 5 5 7 6 3 6 8 6 6 52 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 6 7 48 100 23 a a YES

 BARNES, MARK 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 46 4 8 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 40 86 17 a a a a YES

 BEACHLEY, GRANT 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 3 5 39 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 38 77 2 a a a a YES

 BISHOP, JOHN 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 45 5 5 4 4 7 4 3 6 4 42 87 11 a a a a a YES

 Brent, Coats 5 5 4 4 3 5 7 6 5 44 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 41 85 15 a a a a YES

 BURKE, STEVE 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 43 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 6 5 42 85 12 a a a a YES

 BUTCHER, JOE 4 5 6 3 2 5 6 6 6 43 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 42 85 16 a a a a YES

 CHIPMAN, CURT 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 6 37 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 42 79 8 a a a a a a YES

 CLAAR, TIM 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 45 86 13

 COWGER, JON 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 41 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 89 19 a a YES

 CRAFTON, KEITH 7 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 48 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 47 95 25

 CURIEL, DAVID 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 37 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 44 81 10 a a a a YES

 DAWSEY, ROBERT 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 42 83 11 a a a a YES

 ESPARZA, PHILLIP 4 5 7 4 3 6 6 5 6 46 6 5 2 4 6 4 3 6 6 42 88 11 a a YES

 EVATT, PHILIP 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 5 5 43 83 10

 FAITH, SCOTT 4 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 47 6 6 4 4 7 5 3 6 6 47 94 21

 FAJARDO, MIKE 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 42 81 5 a a a a a a a YES

 GAPASIN, KENNETH 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 36 76 8 a a a a YES

 GENTILE, RICHARD 5 5 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 51 6 5 4 3 7 6 3 4 5 43 94 19 a a a a a a a a YES

 GIACOMINI, JOHN 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 39 83 9 a a a a a YES

 GONZALES, BRIAN 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 71 -4 a a a a YES

 GONZALES, RAY 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 44 89 13 a a a a YES

 GORDON, CHAD 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 7 5 43 5 6 3 3 7 5 3 7 5 44 87 12 a a YES

 GORDON, MIKE 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 49 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 45 94 18 a a YES

 GRIESHABER, JAMES 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 47 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 45 92 16 a a a a a a a YES

 GRIFFO, JOHN 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 43 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 45 88 9 a a a a YES



SUN NOV 10TH 2019 
TURKEY SHOOT Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins:
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Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins: GONZALES, BRIAN
113 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

 GUERRERO, MATT 5 8 7 8 4 7 7 7 8 61 7 8 8 7 6 5 6 7 7 61 122 CAL

 GUERRERO, RAUL 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 49 6 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 45 94 20 a a a a YES

 HAMPTON, BOB 6 4 5 5 4 6 7 6 7 50 4 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 44 94 25 a a a YES

 HARDESTY, TOM 5 4 4 7 4 7 7 7 7 52 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 46 98 16 a a a YES

 HILL, RICHARD 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 40 77 6 a a a YES

 JEMISON, RICHARD 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 40 78 7 a a a a YES

 JENSEN, RONALD 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 41 5 5 3 3 4 5 2 6 5 38 79 7 a a a a a a YES

 JUNEAU, DOMINIC 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 39 82 8 a a YES

 KAISER, KIM 4 5 4 3 2 5 7 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 6 5 2 5 4 39 78 9

 KAISER, KIT 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 7 5 43 87 10 a a a a YES

 KATO, JIM 6 6 7 6 4 6 5 8 7 55 8 6 4 6 8 5 2 6 6 51 106 26

 KATO, ROY 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 7 5 49 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 7 6 47 96 29

 KEANE, MICHAEL 5 3 5 3 3 6 5 4 5 39 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 42 81 9 a a a a a a YES

 KEENAN, KEVIN 5 3 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 35 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 6 41 76 9

 KHUONG, Q.T. 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 4 5 8 7 4 7 4 49 93 16 a a a a YES

 LAINE, CHARLES 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 45 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 84 5

 LAMBERT, WESLEY 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 40 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 3 38 78 7 a a a a a a a a YES

 LEE, DENNIS 7 7 6 8 4 8 5 8 8 61 7 8 3 6 8 7 4 9 8 60 121 34

 LESLIE, DAVE 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 41 82 9 a a a a a a a YES

 LININGER, DUSTIN 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 40 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 81 9 a a a a a YES

 MARTIN, CARL 5 6 5 5 4 7 6 7 5 50 5 6 5 4 6 6 2 7 5 46 96 15

 MATHIEU, ROBERT 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 6 7 49 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 7 5 42 91 13 a a a YES

 MEEHAN, BOB 6 5 5 7 4 7 5 7 6 52 7 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 6 50 102 27

 MEEHAN, JOHN          0          0 0 8

 METOYER, BRUCE 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 8 5 4 4 6 6 3 8 6 50 94 17 a a a a YES

 MEYER, MARK 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 41 6 5 4 4 7 4 3 6 8 47 88 12 a a a a a YES

 MILLER, MICKEY 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 37 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 40 77 1 a a a a a a a a YES

 MINK, MICHAEL 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 46 5 6 3 7 6 4 3 5 5 44 90 10 a a a a a YES

 MOLLEY, THOMAS 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 41 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 76 7 a a a YES

 MOLNAR, GREG 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 40 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 42 82 10

 MONACHELLO, MIKE 5 5 7 7 4 6 7 6 7 54 7 6 4 3 5 3 6 6 7 47 101 20 a a a a YES

 MONAT, JON 5 5 7 8 4 5 5 6 6 51 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 8 6 53 104 23
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 MONTEILH, GREGOY 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 42 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 38 80 10 a a a a YES

 MONTEILH, LARRY 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 45 90 12

 MOORE, TIM 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 40 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 81 8 a a a a a YES

 MUNRO, GARY 5 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 6 49 5 5 5 5 4 6 2 5 5 42 91 13 a a a a a YES

 NAHIN, JIM 4 6 5 6 2 7 6 4 6 46 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 45 91 22

 NAHIN, STEVE 5 4 5 8 5 5 6 6 8 52 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 94 16

 NERING, JOHN 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 41 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 41 82 10 a a a a YES

 NOYD, JAMES 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 5 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 43 85 11

 OHISHI, KEN 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 8 46 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 44 90 23 a a a a YES

 OLSON, TOM 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 43 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 44 87 19 a a YES

 PAGE, JAMES 5 5 5 5 4 8 7 6 6 51 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 45 96 19 a a a a YES

 PALOMBO, MARK 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 45 90 15 a a a a YES

 PETERS, STEPHEN 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 47 6 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 49 96 17 a a a a a a YES

 PETERSEN, MICHAEL 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 39 81 3 a a a a a a a YES

 POOLE, ARMAND 4 4 4 7 4 6 7 4 6 46 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 45 91 14 a a YES

 QUINLAN, RICK 5 7 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 51 5 6 4 7 10 5 8 7 5 57 108 19 a a a a YES

 QUIRK, PAUL 7 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 49 5 5 4 6 8 5 3 6 7 49 98 18 a a a a YES

 QUIRK, ROBERT 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 47 92 17

 RAE, MIKE          0          0 0 4

 RICHARDS, SCOTT          0          0 0 12

 RITTER, DEAN 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 43 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 41 84 11 a a a YES

 ROBERTS, GREGORY 4 5 6 3 3 5 6 5 7 44 8 5 3 4 7 5 4 6 4 46 90 21 a a a a YES

 ROBILOTTA, BOB 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 40 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 40 80 10 a a a a YES

 ROSARIO, JAVIER 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 45 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 48 93 17 a a a a YES

 RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 4 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 44 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 43 87 11

 RUSSELL, BRIAN 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 8 7 52 6 6 5 7 7 10 4 7 5 57 109 32

 SCOTT, EDDIE 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 43 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 81 8 a a a a a YES

 SELWOOD, MIKE 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 77 5 a a a a a YES

 SILVANO, JOE 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 50 7 5 4 7 7 7 6 6 6 55 105 27

 SMITH, KENNETH 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 45 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 86 14 a a a YES

 SPENCER, DAVID 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 42 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 40 82 7 a a a YES

 STERRY, SCOTT 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 38 74 2 a a a a a a YES
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 STOKES, MARK 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 45 88 7

 STREET, DAVID 5 7 6 5 5 7 7 5 5 52 4 5 3 6 7 6 4 6 6 47 99 20

 TANNER, RAYMOND 4 6 5 6 4 6 9 6 5 51 6 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 5 49 100 17 a YES

 TELLKAMP, SCOTT 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 44 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 45 89 11

 THOMAS, JEFF 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 33 70 1 a a a a a a a a YES

 TILLAPAUGH, MARK 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 40 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 42 82 14 a a a a YES

 VILLEGAS, VICTOR 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 42 83 15 a a a a a a a YES

 VITALE, CHARLES 6 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 7 46 5 7 3 4 6 5 3 6 6 45 91 16

 WARD, DANA 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 45 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 4 45 90 15 a a a YES

 WELSH, KERRY 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 40 5 6 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 39 79 8

 WILLSON, MATT 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 46 5 6 3 5 6 6 3 6 4 44 90 16

 WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 5 6 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 45 5 5 4 4 7 4 4 6 6 45 90 20 a a YES

 YOUNG, DENNIS 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 39 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 76 4 a a a a a YES

 YOUNG, ROBERT 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 42 6 5 3 4 5 6 4 6 5 44 86 7 a a a a a YES

 ZIMMERMAN, RON 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 39 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 41 80 5 a a a a YES

 STERRY, STEVEN 4 4 4 4 3 6 7 5 4 41 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 76 1 a a a a a a a a YES

 PEARCE, STEVE 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 4 6 42 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 79 11 a a a a a a a a YES

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
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0 0 0

0 0 0


